NOoO O WON -

Cognome
CARATTI
GIUSTI
PRANDINI
PRESEL
ROIAZ
SALATIN
TAGLIAVINI

Nome
ANDREA
FRANCESCA
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
ELISA
AGNESE

Esercizio 1
5
13
12
10
9
5
10

Esercizio 2
18
15
18
18
17
15
18

Voto

complessivo Esercizio1 Esercizio2 complessivo

23
28
30
28
26
20
28

17
16
17
18
17
9

15

7
8
8
13
15
6
8

Voto

24
24
25
31
32
15
23

Media
23.5
26
27.5
29.5
29
17.5
25.5

Voto finale
23
26
27
29
29
17
25

Esonero
dallo scritto
Si
Si
S
Sl
Si
NO
Si



